Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILLS > DRILLS
D102-Sets -Jobber Drill Sets - Blue Bullet -Sutton
Tools -Blue Bullet
Sutton Tools Blue Bullet jobber drills are a general purpose drill bit designed for machine and
hand held drilling ferrous metals. The blue finish reduces chip build up on the cutting edge
and is a better choice when drilling ferrous materials.
Features:
118° web thinned point reduces the amount of thrust required
Precision engineered parallel shank for accurate hole size
Made from M2 High Speed Steel (HSS) offering the best combination of strength, heat & wear resistance
Blue surface finish for ferrous applications. The steam oxide finish prevents chip build-up on the cutting edges and reduces cutting friction,
especially in low carbon steels
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350
Email: cservice@sutton.com.au
DRILLS > DRILLS
Range:
Item # Description Pieces Range Case
D102S8 S8 29 Suits S7 Stand: 1/16 – 1/2 x 1/64 rises Quad Pack
D102SM8 SM8 29 Suits SM7 Stand: 1.0 – 3.0mm x 0.25, 3.5 – 13.0mm x 0.5 Quad Pack
D102SM30 SM30 50 1.0 – 5.9mm x 0.1mm rises Metal
D102SM41 SM41 41 6.0 – 10.0mm x 0.1 rises Metal
D102S2 S2 21 1/16 – 3/8 x 1/64 rises ABS
D102S3 S3 29 1/16 – 1/2 x 1/64 rises ABS
D102SM1 SM1 13 1.5 – 6.5mm x 0.5mm rises + 3.2, 4.8mm Plastic
D102SM2 SM2 19 1.0 – 10.0mm x 0.5mm rises ABS
D102SM3 SM3 25 1.0 – 13.0mm x 0.5mm rises ABS
D102SM101 SM101 101 1.0 – 10.0mm x 0.5 (Plus Bonus 25g Venom Cutting Paste) Plastic
D102SM99 SM99 100 1.0 – 10.0mm x 0.1 (Plus 10.5, 10.9, 11.0, 11.5, 11.9, 12.0, 12.5, 12.9, 13.0mm) Plastic
Contact us
Customer Service: 1800 335 350